5. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubricke) am 21.07.2007

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit

1. Komenda, Manfred TV-Lebach 1.M45 01:29:04

2. Asaro, Antonio TV-Lebach 1.M40 01:30:31

3. Dietrich, Jorg LTF-Kéllertal 1.M50 01:30:40
4. Klein, Andreas LSG-Schmelz-Hiittersdorf 2.M45 01:30:41

5. Schmidt, Mike VfA-Neunkirchen 3.M45 01:30:42

6. Klein, Stefan Schmelz-Huttersdorf 2.M40 01:30:43

7. Salm, Dirk Grojos-LTF-Elversberg 1.M35 01:31:18

8. Heymes, Christian C.O.Insming 3.M40 01:32:04

9. Jendretzke, Kai 1.FC-Kaiserslautern 2.M35 01:32:57
10. Meiser, Christoph LA-Team-Quierschied 4.M45 01:33:20
11. Kramer, Winfried TTC-Talling 5.M45 01:35:19
12. Wendel, Sebastian TV-1848-Meisenheim 1.M20 01:38:42
13. Werle, Kai Ohne-Verein 3.M35 01:38:43
14. Sahner, Andreas LuWoTec 4.M35 01:39:25
15. Herber, Freimut LG-Falkenberg 4.M40 01:39:43
16. Grof3, Joachim Grojos-LTF-Elversberg 5.M40 01:39:45
17. Schmitt, Rainer Ohne-Verein 6.M45 01:40:40
18. Kallisch, Thomas LG-Falkenberg 6.M40 01:41:37
19. Sukwinder, Saini TV-Briicken 7.M40 01:41:55
20. Engels, Hans-Jirgen LTF-Koéllertal 8.M40 01:42:34
21. Zahno, Romeo Ohne-Verein 5.M35 01:43:07
22. Hoffmann, Michael Saarwellingen 2.M20 01:43:17
23. Hofmeister, Rainer ForumTeam 2.M50 01:44:41
24. Engstler, Udo LTF-Selbach 7.M45 01:44:49
25. Hoffmann, Christian TV-Lebach 3.M20 01:45:13
26. Becker, Martin TV-Bricken 4.M20 01:46:15
27. Kley, Hans-Thomas LG-Falkenberg 8.M45 01:46:27
28. Deman, Jens Grojo-LTF-Elversberg 5.M20 01:46:32
29. Gobel, Rainer X-Sport-Kastellaun 9.M40 01:46:36
30. Kupke, Meggy Schmelz 1.W20 01:46:43
31. Forster, Marco LSC-Athlon-Kusel 6.M20 01:47:45
32. Meixner, Dieter 1.Fc-Kaiserslautern 1.M60 01:48:46
33. Grof3, Christian Grojos-LTF-Elversberg 10.M40 01:48:46
34. Thewes, Patrik TV-Lebach 6.M35 01:48:55
35. Servas, Klaus FriBi-Funrunners 3.M50 01:48:55
36. Reimann, Stefan TV-Offenbach-Hundheim 4.M50 01:50:22
37. Dumas, Herv&eacute CAN-SARREGUEMINES 1.M30 01:50:37
38. Jolly, Fernand F-CAN-Sarreguemines 5.M50 01:50:37
39. Rimpel, Karl-Heinz Grojos-LTF-Elversberg 9.M45 01:51:40
40. Teschner, Horst RV-Blitz-1.-Oberstein 1.M65 01:51:51
41. Marx, Matthias LTF-Mauschbach 6.M50 01:51:57
42. Pelzer, Marco LT-Mertesdorf 11.mM40 01:52:21
43. Neu-Scheidt, Beate LSC-Athlon-Kusel 1.w40 01:52:48
44, Stellmacher, Frank Ohne-Verein 12.M40 01:54:03
45. Munkes, Andrea LTF-Mauschbach 2.W40 01:54:17
46. Schreyer, Klaus-Dieter LTF-Mauschbach 7.M50 01:54:18
47. Rohde, Christopher TV-Bad-Bergzabern 13.M40 01:54:51
48. Mareczek, Hermann TV-Offenbach-Hundheim 8.M50 01:55:03
49. Hessedenz, Thomas Nalbach 14.M40 01:55:14
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5. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubricke) am 21.07.2007

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Neubert, Ruth

51. Schmitt, Ludger
52. Keller, Philipp

53. Forster, Katrin

54. Pasch, Christian
55. Schmidt, Udo

56. Schneider, Axel

57. Schneider, Karin
58. Baum, Ursula

59. Gehrke, Sylvia

60. Davidowicz, Petra
61. Paul, Hermann-Josef
62. Riefer, Klaus

63. Burger-Holland, Petra
64. Peschel, Jurgen
65. Springer, Elisabeth
66. Hirschbeck, Thomas
67. Scheid, Wolf-Dieter
68. Roth, Monika

69. Adams, Thomas
70. Stras, Viola

71. Kunz, Christian

72. Dr.Thomson Gerd
73. Noll, Gerd

74. Feistl, Gabriele

75. StralRer, Marion
76. Schafer, Christine
77. Otto, Rainer

78. Berger, Karl-Heinz
79. Philippi, Karl

80. Schinnerer, Alfred
81. Horak, Martina

82. Scherer, Alwin

83. Gorgen, Anette

84. Germann, Franz
85. Schmitz, Astrid

86. Klaer, Heinrich

87. Preil3, Martin

88. Fabian, Eckhard
89. Sander, Ute

90. Kickert, ElImar

91. Paul, Andreas

92. Scheib, Elke

93. Dr.Hertrich Frank
94. Dr.Maringer Alfred
95. Sutor, Manfred

96. Himbert, Armin

97. Ettelbrick, Alfons
98. Schneider, Veronika

Verein/Ort
TV-Offenbach
Ohne-Verein

TV-Elm

LTF-Kéllertal
Altarm-Runners
Grojos-Lauftreff-Elversberg
Ohne-Verein

Ohne-Verein

Darmstadt

ForumTeam

LT-Hemsbach

Bildstock
LTF-Tri-Winterbach
Schmelz

LG-Falkenberg
TV-Bad-Sobernheim

Konz

Ohne-Verein
LT-Schéllerhof
Ohne-Verein

TV-Lebach
LSC-athlon-Kusel
TV-Schmelz
LT-Phonix-Dudweiler
LT-Hemsbach
Festo-Running-Team-Rohrbach
Fribi-Funrunners
Festo-Running-Team-Rohrbach
TV-Offenbach-Hundheim
LT-Mertesdorf
LG-Obere-Nahe-Birkenfeld
LT-Hemsbach
TV-Walpershofen
TC-Weiskirchen
LTF-Mauschbach
Festo-Running-Team-Rohrbach
Wasserliesch

St.Wendel

LG-Falkenberg
TV-Briicken
LF-Walpershofen
TV-Kirkel

LT-Hemsbach

Eppelborn

Saarlouis

LF-Naheland
LF-TV-Walpershofen
LF-TV-Walpershofen
Bosen

Pl./AK
1.w45
10.M45
11.mM45
3.W40
9.M50
15.M40
10.M50
2.W45
3.W45
1.W35
4.W45
12.M45
11.M50
2.W35
16.M40
1.wW60
7.M35
13.M45
5.W45
17.M40
3.W35
8.M35
2.M65
3.M65
6.W45
4.W35
4.W40
18.M40
12.M50
13.M50
4.M65
5.W40
14.M45
7.W45
1.M55
5.W35
2.M55
19.M40
14.M50
8.W45
9.M35
10.M35
1.W50
15.M50
5.M65
1.M70
15.M45
16.M50
1.W30

Zeit
01:55:50
01:56:49
01:56:56
01:56:57
01:57:39
01:58:12
01:58:20
01:58:20
01:59:00
01:59:00
01:59:10
01:59:32
01:59:52
02:00:49
02:01:10
02:01:37
02:01:49
02:02:08
02:02:18
02:02:20
02:02:20
02:03:10
02:03:21
02:03:26
02:03:50
02:04:09
02:04:10
02:04:22
02:04:30
02:05:37
02:05:47
02:05:59
02:06:19
02:06:33
02:06:33
02:06:36
02:06:46
02:07:20
02:07:26
02:07:42
02:08:26
02:08:42
02:10:39
02:12:04
02:12:04
02:13:19
02:13:22
02:13:23
02:13:30
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5. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubricke) am 21.07.2007

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.
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108.
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110.
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112.
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114.
115.
116.
117.
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119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
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129.
130.
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132.
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139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.

Schneider, Erik
Schurna, Esther
Kapp, Karin
Ulrich-Winkelspecht, Kerstin
Plehwe, Ursel
Sander, Roland
Stattmidiller-Ehrhardt, Karin
Grundhever, Hans
Scheffler, Cornelia
Zimmermann, Martin
Raab, Wolfgang
Gouthier, Dagmar
Kunz, Jochen
Hilgert, Manfred
Biernath, Annett
Blatt, Monika
Nietzel, Rudiger
Schank, Benno
Staiber, Jorg
Berntzen, Viktoria
Jung, Dietmar
Weimer Ohne
Weimer, Isabel
Leidner, Gabi
Schuster, Heike
Jakob, Olga
Rinder, Monika
Glockner, Sabrina
Springer, Reinhard
Schweig, Rudolf
Rivinius, Hartmut
Jung, Ute

Conrad, Ursula
Dieter, Gerhard
Diester, Anneliese
Alt, Franz-Josef
Mutzl, Friederike
Tuerlings, Mayke
Weber, Heike
Malter, Horst
Marx, Inge
Schnier, Heike
Nicolaus, Daniela
Kilian, Wolfgang
Leistner, Roswitha
Gisch, Christine
Rauber, Rita

Verein/Ort PI./AK
Bosen 11.M35
Essen 2.W20
TV-Lebach 2.W50
Run-4-Fun-Biibingen 9.W45
Run-4-fun-Bibingen 3.W50
TV-Briicken 16.M45
LG-Kapellen-Drusweiler 10.W45
VfA-Neunkirchen 3.M55
LTF-Mauschbach 6.W40
Spiridon-Frankfurt 2.M30
LC-80-Bad-Kreunznach 4.M55
LG-MulLi 4.W50
Kaiserslautern 3.M30
Forum-Team 17.M50
Forum-Team-Berlin 7.W40
LTF-Mauschbach 6.W35
TV-Walpershofen 17.M45
drsl 20.M40
Ohne-Verein 18.M50
Unna 7.W35
von-null-auf-42-Haschbach 19.M50
Verein 21.M40
Ramstein 8.W40
LT-Weisenheim-am-Berg 11.wW45
TSG-Kaiserslautern 9.W40
TSG-Kaiserslautern 3.wW20
TSG-Kaiserslautern 5.W50
TSG-Kaiserslautern 4.W20
Software-AG 20.M50
Festo-Running-Team-Rohrbach 18.M45
Bisttal-Runners 19.M45
LG-Falkenberg 12.W45
TV-Walpershofen 10.Ww40
Lauffreunde-TV-Walpershofen 6.W50
Lauffreunde-TV-Walpershofen 7.W50
TV-Walpershofen 2.M60
Ohne-Verein 8.W50
SV-Reichweiler 13.W45
Lauftreff-SV-Reichweiler 14.W45

Aktiv-Gesundheitspark-Neunkirchen 1.M45

LTF-Mauschbach 9.W50
LT-Hemsbach 11.W40
Bergisch-Gladbach 2.W30
GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein-WiesbhademM30
LTF-Mauschbach 2.W40
LTF-Mauschbach 3.wW45
LTF-Mauschbach 4. W55

Zeit
02:13:45
02:13:50
02:14:55
02:16:16
02:16:16
02:17:55
02:18:37
02:18:42
02:19:42
02:20:12
02:21:04
02:21:15
02:22:55
02:23:14
02:23:14
02:23:15
02:24:05
02:25:00
02:25:00
02:28:22
02:29:39
02:30:29
02:30:32
02:32:12
02:32:26
02:32:27
02:32:27
02:32:27
02:33:33
02:34:20
02:35:23
02:39:50
02:40:31
02:40:31
02:40:31
02:40:32
02:45:00
02:46:24
02:53:14
03:02:35
03:12:40
03:14:10
03:19:37
03:19:46
03:37:46
03:38:18
03:38:19
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5. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubricke) am 21.07.2007

42.195 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Bernardon, Ramon
Hoffmann, Jirgen
Joerg, Guido
Wydra, Julia
Paulus, Hagen
Raber, Roland

Pink, Glinter
Honighausen, Frank
Schuh, Heinz
Wagner, Rainer
Weber, Jochen
Dr.Roth Edwin

Heil, Carsten
Schmidt, Andreas
Vilvo, Stefan
Demmer, Harald
Schumann, Gerald
Wagner, Peter
Scheib, Karl
Hohlweck, Burkhard
Esser, Wilfried
Mintgen, Dietmar
Basel, Daniel
Hertinger, Bernhard
Heinzelmann, Volker
Ngamkam, Angela
Gurries, Tilman
Dr.Dilg Hans-Joachim
Christ, Anne
Leidinger, Ralf
Gratkowski, Michael
Ploss, Michael
Schmitt, Claus
Heib, Martin
Sembach, Markus
Liszewitz, Dagmar
Olbrich-Beilig, Wolfgang
Knippel, Michael
Waldorf, Elisabeth
Jahnz, Klaus

Mdiller, Sigrun
Gessler, Jirgen
Lott, Gunter
Dr.Kuhlmann, Johannes-W.

Verein/Ort
1.FC-Kaiserslautern
LSG-Schmelz-Hutersdorf
TV-Hermeskeil
TV-St.Wendel
TV-Briicken
LLG-Wustweiler
LTF-Kéllertal
LSG-Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LLG-Wustweiler
TV-Bricken
LSG-Quierschied
LT-Schdllerhof
TV-Bricken
TC-Weiskirchen
TV-Huchem-Stammeln
MarathonFreunde-Morbach
LT-Hemsbach
LTF-Marpingen
LT-Hemsbach
LTF-Marpingen
TV-Huchem-Stammeln
Spvgg-Nickenich
LT-Hemsbach
LT-Hemsbach

Dornhan

TuS-Griesheim
LSF-Unna-2000
TV-Ludweiler
TV-Hermeskell
TV-Rehlingen
DJK-Preussen-1911-Bochum
LT-Hemsbach
Nordic-Speed-Mannheim
LTF-Kollertal
DJK-Grin/Weil3-Werl
100-Marathon-Club
SG-Neukirchen-Hilchrath
TV-Hermeskeil
LG-Laacher-See
LG-Laacher-See
Wiesbaden
KSV-Marbach
Ohne-Verein
Just-Do-It.-Miinster

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M50
1.mM45
1.w20
2.M45
1.mM40
2.M50
3.M45
3.M50
4.M45
1.M35
4.M50
1.M30
2.M40
2.M35
3.M35
5.M45
6.M45
1.M55
7.M45
2.M55
5.M50
3.M55
6.M50
3.M40
1.w40
4.M35
8.M45
1.W35
4.M40
9.M45
5.M40
7.M50
6.M40

10.M45
1.wW45
5.M35

11.mM45
2.W40
4.M55
1.W50
7.M40
8.M50
9.M50

Zeit
03:10:11
03:30:11
03:37:15
03:40:30
03:42:39
03:42:57
03:48:58
03:53:07
03:53:52
03:54:16
03:55:55
03:56:09
04:01:20
04:01:58
04:02:18
04:08:58
04:11:00
04:13:31
04:14:13
04:23:50
04:24:25
04:33:42
04:36:00
04:36:01
04:37:26
04:39:04
04:40:54
04:41:34
04:41:35
04:57:32
04:59:10
05:04:37
05:06:43
05:11:02
05:12:16
05:12:20
05:12:20
05:13:30
05:29:51
05:29:51
05:37:04
05:43:53
05:44:23
07:35:31
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5. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubricke) am 21.07.2007

64.8 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Dehaut, Helmut
2.  Koch, Rainer
3. Strosny, Rene
4. Muntenasu, Petru
5. Kramer, Mark
6. Haarmann, Peter
7. Rokitta, Timo
8. Kiehl, Uwe
9. Scheib, Bernhard
10. Karl, Dirk
11. Gotto, Robert
12. Steimer, Jirgen
13. Scherzer, Stefan
14. Halder, Roland
15. Speer, Rudi
16. Samse, Anja
17. Oettel, Peter
18. Jaich, Marcus
19. Klein, Hajo
20. Eschelbach, Iris
21. Hoff, Klaus
22. Knop, Andreas
23. Ehrenberger, Dieter
23. Stattmuller, Jirgen
24. Hess, Achim
26. Justen, Rainer
27. Ebbert, Norbert
28. Wettemann, Achim
29. Schurna, Udo
30. Ripp, Eva
31. Dimler, Jorg
32. Duda, Detlev
33. Ulmschneider, Klaus-Peter
34. Eberhardt, Simone
35. Damde, Klaus
36. Tuerlings, Eric
37. Kluge, Edgar
38. Schelhorn, Claudia
39. Krumbacher, Erich
40. Schrod, Thomas
41. Wagner, Jorg
42. Kleinmann, Klaus
43. Koch, Henry
44, Calogero, Alaimo
45. Mootz, Werner
46. Dietz, Martin
47. Schulz, Alexander
48. Gessler, Hanne
49. Schaaf, Eberhard

Verein/Ort
TV-Zweibrtcken
LG-Wiirzburg
Bautzener-LV
TSV-Schwaigern
LT-Etzean
Hagen-in-Westfalen
TSG-Grinstadt
LT-Etzean
TV-Hauenstein
TSG-Grunstadt
LA-TuS-Mayen
LSG-Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Niederkassel
Bergisch-Gladbach
TV-Offenbach-Hundheim
Marathon-Club-Menden
Ellerstadt

Mannheim
Multisport-Darmstadt
LG-Rulzheim
LG-SV-Klingenmiinster
Berlin

LT-Hemsbach
LG-Kapellen-Drusweiler
Landau
SG-Stern-Sindelfingen
Bad-Wildungen
Passtschon98

Essen

LG-Rilzheim

Butzbach
Marathon-Team-Ketsch
100-Marathon-Club
Oberndorf-a.N.
TV-Rehlingen
SV-Reichweiler
Running-Experience
Berlin

LG-MulLi

SG-Druckerei-Spiegler-Bad-Vilbel

TV-1913-NaRweiler
LT-SuS-Kalkar
LG-Wiirzburg
Losheim-am-See
LTF-Kollertal
LTF-Kollertal
Sv-Auingen
KSV-Marbach
Aachen

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M20
1.M30
1.M35
2.M30
1.mM40
2.M40
3.M30
2.M45
2.M35
1.M50
3.M40
3.M45
3.M35
1.M55
1.w40
4.M30
4.M35
4.M40
2.W40
4.M45
5.M45
6.M45
5.M40
5.M35
7.M45
8.M45
6.M35
2.M50
1.W35
6.M40
2.M55
9.M45
1.wW30
7.M40

10.M45
3.M50
3.W40
4.M50
3.M55

11.mM45
12.M45
5.M50
13.M45
1.M65
14.M45
5.M30
1.W50
4.M55

Zeit
04:36:02
04:45:16
04:45:38
05:04:04
05:31:17
05:42:52
05:48:05
05:53:31
05:57:09
05:59:04
06:02:36
06:06:37
06:08:01
06:09:34
06:13:17
06:13:41
06:17:59
06:21:12
06:22:07
06:23:15
06:23:15
06:25:00
06:36:50
06:31:09
06:31:09
06:37:55
06:41:46
06:43:23
06:44:09
06:53:55
06:57:13
06:59:59
07:04:52
07:05:15
07:16:27
07:24:38
07:24:38
07:37:20
07:40:31
07:42:06
07:42:06
07:49:52
07:54:08
08:00:36
08:05:08
08:05:08
08:11:39
08:12:33
08:28:05
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5. Barenfels Ultra Trail (Neubricke) am 21.07.2007

64.8 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Kilian, Alexandra GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein-Wiesbadew45 08:36:56
51. Feller, Franz www.baerenfelslauf.de 2.M65 09:04:15
52. Koch, Brigitte LG-Wiirzburg 2.W45 09:35:24
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